
Phone No. 24327671 
E-mail:aeesrfti@gmail.com 

PRASAR BHARATI 

(INDIA'S PUBLIC SERVICE BROADCASTER) 

OFFICE OF THE ASSISTANT ENGINEER (ELECTRICAL) 

CIVIL CONSTRUCTION WING: ALL INDIA RADIO 

S.R.F.T.I. SUB-DIVISION-I1: E.M.BYE PASSS 

PANCHASHYAR: KOLKATA-94. 

No. AE (E)/SRFTI-11/2021-22/11/949 
Dated 17.02.2023 

CORRIGENDUM 

Name of Work:- Providing of additional 8nos. Computer points (Each point consisting of 1 X 

15A plug-switch and 3X5A plug-switch) in Room no. 301,302 & 306 in 

Animation Building, from the existing UPS of PTF Department. 

NIT No- EE (E)/ Kol /SD-II /NIT/ 28 of 2022-2023 dt.10.02.2023 

Necessary documents can be seen and downloaded from 

website https://AlR.ewizard.in instead of website www.tenderwizard.com/AIR aS 

mentioned on page no. 3 & 7 of above mentioned NIT. Last date & time of submission 

of e-Tendering and Time & Date of opening has been changed due to un-avoidable 

circumstances. All other terms and conditions will remain unchanged. 

The changed dates are to be followed as under. 

Last date & time of submission of tender (online) 24.02.2023 up to 10.30 a.m 

(i) Time &Date of opening of e-tender - 24.02.2023 at 11.00 a.m 

1t23 
ASSISTANT ENGINEER (ELECTRICAL) 

Copy to: 
1. The Executive Engineer (Electrical) CCW\AIR, Kolkata for information 

please. 
2. Notice Board. 

ASSISTANT ENGINEER (ELECTRICAL) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

